

## KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

## ORIGINAL Form ACO-1 September 1998 Form Must Be Types

### CONFIDENTIAL

#### **WELL COMPLETION FORM**

WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Operator: License # 4058	API No. 15 - 163-23,499-00-00
Name: American Warrior, Inc.	County: Rooks
Address: P. O. Box 399	CS/2_NE_Sec. 24 Twp. 9 S. R. 19 East V West
City/State/Zip: Garden City, KS 67846	3340 FSL feet from S / N (circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser: N/A	1340 FEL feet from E / W (circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: Joe Smith	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (620_) 275-2963 <b>DEC 2 3 2005</b>	(circle one) NE SE NW SW
Contractor: Name: Discovery Drilling	Lease Name: HILGERS Well #: 1-24
	Field Name: JELINEK
License: 31548  Wellsite Geologist: Steven P. Murphy, PG	Producing Formation: ARBUCKLE
•	Elevation: Ground: 2169 Kelly Bushing: 2177
Designate Type of Completion:	Total Depth: 3675 Plug Back Total Depth: 3649'
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 211.99 Feet
Oil SWD SIOWTemp. Abd.	
Gas ENHR SIGW	mampio stage of the stage of th
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth set
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 1534'
Operator:	feet depth to Surface w/ 100 sx cmt.
Well Name:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan AHTINH 676-08
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pil)
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	Chloride content 9,000 ppm Fluid volume 300 bbls
Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth	Dewatering method used Evaporation
Commingled Docket No	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Dual Completion Docket No	
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Operator Name: RECENED
	Lease Name: License No.:
11-22-05         11-26-05         12-12-05           Spud Date or         Date Reached TD         Completion Date or	Quarter Sec. Twp. 2 7 S2005 East West
Recompletion Date  Recompletion Date  Recompletion Date	County: KCCDWGOP-ITA
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workove Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 1 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells	the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, er or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. 2 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3- and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
Signature: Aug Signature:	KCC Office Use ONLY
Compliance Coordinator 12-23-05	Letter of Confidentiality Received
nsed &	If Denied, Yes Date:
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 23 day of December	Wireline Log Received
2005	Geologist Report Received
Notary Public: Length Land	UiC Distribution
Date Commission Expires O MOTARY PUBLIC State of Kansas	
Date Commission Expires MARY PUBLIC State of Kansas  MARY L. WATTS  My Appt. Exp. Que 7. 2000	

CONFIDENTIAL

Side Two

perator Name: Ame	rican Warrior, In	с		Lease I	Name: H	ILGERS	······	Well #:1-24	<u> </u>
ec. 24 Twp. 9			<b>✓</b> West	County:	Rooks				
ISTRUCTIONS: Sho sted, time tool open mperature, fluid reco lectric Wireline Logs	w important tops a and closed, flowing very, and flow rates	nd base of and shut-i	formations pe in pressures, v surface test, al	netrated. I whether sho	Detail all ut-in pres	cores. Report	itatic ievei, nyarc	istatic pressuri	es, bollom noie
rill Stem Tests Taken		<b>✓</b> Ye	s No		<b>₽</b> Lo	g Formatic	on (Top), Depth a	and Datum	Sample
(Attach Additional S amples Sent to Geol	•	☐ Ye	s 🔽 No		Name Anhy			Top 1558	Datum 619
ores Taken	- g ,	— ∏ Ye	s 🔽 No		1 .	hydrite		1593	584
lectric Log Run		✓ Ye			Tope	•		3112	-935
(Submit Copy)					Heet			3314	-1142
st All E. Logs Run:					Toro			3338	-1161
		. 5					•	3359	-1182
Borehole Conp	ensated Sonic	: Log, Di	ual uation Loo		Lans	_		3577	-1400
Compensated F Microresistivity	Porosity Log, L	Juai inu ment R	uction Log	,	BKC			_	-1422
viicioresistivity	Log, Some Ce	SILICIL D	ond Log		Arbu			3599	-1422
		Repor		RECORD onductor, su	✓ Ne Irface, inte	w 🔲 Used rmediate, product	ion, etc.		
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size	e Casing (In O.D.)	Weig Lbs.	ght	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Per Additives
Surface Pipe	12-1/4"	8-5/8"		20 #		211.99'	Common	150 sx	3% cc 2% g
Production Pipe	7-7/8"	5-1/2'		15.5		3673'	EA/2	150 sx	Flocele
			ADĎITIONAL	CEMENTI	NG / SQL	JEÉZE RECORD	)		
Purpose:	Depth Top Bottom	Туре	of Cement	#Sacks				Percent Additive	s
Protect Casing Plug Back TD									
Plug Off Zone						(			
				- 0-105		Acid Fro	cture, Shot, Cemei	at Soupeze Beco	ord
Shots Per Foot			ID - Bridge Plug Each Interval Pe				mount and Kind of M		De
4	3607' to 3612'					None	_		Sam
			10	CC			R	ECEIVE	ED
	- 4			•			D	EC 2 7 20	05
			DEC 2	<del>2 3 2005</del>	j			C WICH	
			CONFI	DENT	TAL			VYYIVI	u i A
TUBING RECORD 2-3	Size 3/8"	Set At 3646'		Packer / None	At	Liner Run	Yes V	0	
Date of First, Resumero	d Production, SWD or	Enhr.	Producing Me	thod	Flowin	g 📝 Pump	ing Gas L	ift Ot	her (Explain)
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil	Bbls.	Gas	Mcf	Wat N/A	er E	Bbls.	Gas-Oil Ratio	Gra
	N/A METHOD OF	COMPLETIC	N/A		IN/A	Production Inte	rval		
			_	_					
Disposition of Gas  Vented Sold (If vented, Su	METHOD OF  Used on Lease bmit ACO-18.)	COMPLETIO	ON Open Hole Other (Spe	<b>✓</b> Per	f. 🗌	Production Inte	Commingled		



CHARGE TO: American We	assion	]
ADDRESS  CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE		ľ

	TICKET
Ιō	9541

Ser	vices, l	inc.		.,									PAC	1		
SERVICE VOCATIONS  1. /-fuy, re  2.	,		/ FRACTO	LEA R		gers County/Parish Rig Name/No.		R	CITY  DELIVERED TO	)			E -22-05 DER NO.	1 6	NER Pore	
3.		DESERVICE DESALES WELL TYPE OIL	)isca	/	\	G. Rig# JOB PURPOSE Cod. 856"	Suppose (	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	人っと." WELL PERMIT	NO.		WE	LL LOCATION			•
REFERRAL LOCATION	N	INVOICE INSTRUCTIO	NS		<i>7.</i>	Sopricial Cross 5 78	- CONTENE	<del>. 3</del> .	,							
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDAR' PART	Y REFERENCE/ NUMBER	AC LOC	COUNTING	DF	DESCRIPTION			QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT	
575	•	•	/			MILEAGE # 103			50	n: I			4	80	200	<u>@</u>
5765	<b>S</b>	<i>&gt;</i>	/			Puma Service			1	EG			650	20	650	00
410		<b>5</b>	4			Top Plug			1	<i>e</i> 4	83/3	1,	100	3	100	100
581		1	/\	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	_	Service Charge	<del></del>		150	(, , )		-		101	165	0
583		***	7			Nousce			368.45		   	<del> </del>		∞	368	45
325	S E	; <u>,</u> ,	1	Ì		Standard Conest			150	ردر ک		i	9	<u>ښ</u>	/350	CU.
279		$\mathbf{C}$	/			Bentonite.		`		SKS			12	<u>0</u> 0	36	لعا
278	WICHITA		1		_	Calcium Chloride			4	ړي			<b>კ</b> ვ	نې	140	92
	THE S			, t	$\dashv$			1.								<u> </u>
								loë.	-	\.				<del>                                     </del>	<del></del>	<u> </u>
the terms and co	nditions on the re	eby acknowledges everse side hereof I, RELEASE, IND	which	include,		REMIT PAYMENT TO	WITI	SURY EQUIPMENT HOUT BREAKE UNDERSTOOK	PERFORMED DOWN?	AGRI	EE UN- DECIDED	DIS- AGREE	PAGE TOT	AL	3,009	45
LIMITED WAR	RANTY provision	ns.				SWIFT SERVICES, IN	IC OUR	YOUR NEEDS SERVICE WA		-						<u> </u>
START OF WORK OR	DELIVERY OF GOODS	OMER'S AGENT PRIOR	10			P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 675	WE C AND CAL	OPERATED THE PERFORMED CULATIONS ISFACTORILY	HE EQUIPMENT JOB ?				Rooks 5.3	70	86	18
DATE SIGNED	1719 L. L.	ME SIGNED		□ A.M. □ P.M.	1	785-798-2300	ARE		ED WITH OUR S  YES  TOMER DID NO		□ NO		TOTAL		3095	163
SWIFT OPERATOR			ACCEP	_	F MAT	TERIALS AND SERVICES The customer he	reby acknowledge:	s receipt of th	e materials an	d service	es listed on th	nis ticket.	1			
- Control	rger B. K	Le To		المدار		·									Thank I	lou!

JOB LO			WELL NO.			SWIFT	Servi	ices, Inc.	DATE /- 22-C.S. PAG
Am	erican	Warrio	1-2	4		LEASE H//ge/	25	JOB TYPE SURFACE	TICKET NO.
CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBL) (GAL)	PUM T	PS C	PREŠŠURI TUBING	E (PSI) CASING	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION	AND MATERIALS
	12:45							On for Ric Dellin	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	13:30							On Loc. Rig Drilling Start in hole with 89	6"C:c
•	70,50						ļ	1	r C34.
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1/1/2.57							C	J.
	14:05				$\vdash$	-	<del> </del>	Csg. on Bottom Circula	we
<del></del>	11111				<u> </u>			20	0 1 - 0
	14:15							Mix 15052 STD. 246	Ge1, 3%CC
*****			+		<b> </b>				
	- 1		36				ļ	Finished mixing Release	se Top Plug
	1.								
•								Displ. Plug	
	14:30		12					Plug down Left 20'	and in esq.
		_ <u></u>							<u> </u>
								Circulate 14st Cmp.	+U SURFace
			ļ						
								Shut in a well heard	
			·						
								West and rack up +	ecicle
								Jus Complete	
								Compres	
		***************************************						רטאיבוי	Park A Park Park Park Park Park Park Park Park
									Country N 19 1 13 - 1929
								· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
								R	FCEN/F-
	<del>   </del>								ECEIVED
	<del>                                     </del>				_			<u>D</u>	C 2 7 2005
					-			KC	WICHITA
	-								····OIIIIA
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					<u> </u>		
			<del>                                     </del>		<u> </u>				
					<u> </u>			7 11 2	<del></del>
		<del> </del>	-		<u> </u>			Thank the	
								/	
								Kingn Nick	Tason
								1	
					_				

SWIFT
The state of the s
Services, Inc.

merican Warrior Inc CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE

**TICKET** 

PAGE

rvices, i	Inc.	_			1 2
is	WELL/PROJECT NO.	Ullgers	Rooks	STATE CITY  KS	DATE OWNER 11-27-05 SAMC
Typks	TICKET TYPE   CONTRACTOR  SÉRVICE   DISC.  WELL TYPE	OVERY Dr/g #/ IWELL CATEGORY 1.10	RIG NAME/NO.	SHIPPED DELIVERED TO VIA  The Cation  WELL PERMIT NO	ORDER NO.

cement Longstring REFERRAL LOCATION INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS

WELL PERMIT NO. WELL LOCATION

PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/ PART NUMBER	LOC	ACCT	G DF	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	T
575		1,			MILEAGE #/03		MÍ	QIV.	U/M	4 00	160	,00
578	2	1,		İ	pump, charge (ongstring)	1	14	3625	,	1250 00	1250	7
281	=	7			Mud Flash	500	' '	<u> </u>		7270	375	
221		1			KCL liquid	0	1			25 00		1 _
40.7		1			Insert Float Shoe w/fill	8	ed	5芝	′′	250 00	250	7
406		1			L.D. Plug & Battle	1	ea			210 20		
402	_ <u>~~</u>	1			Centralizers		79	[ ]		60 00	420	
403	び 形 所 で	1			Brsket		14	/		225 00		
404	图 27 活	1			PortCollar,	1	ra			2000 00		
419	요 2 2 2	1			RotatingHead	1	ra	<i>j</i> i		250 00		,00
	1 3 B		,								-	1
	-							1				Ţ
GAL TERMS:	Customer hereby acknowledge	es and	agrees to	$\Box$	SUI	RVEY	AGI	REE DECIDED	DIS-	.]		100

the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and **LIMITED WARRANTY** provisions.

MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS

IME SIGNED A.M. □ P.M. **REMIT PAYMENT TO:** 

SWIFT SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 785-798-2300

DECIDED | AGREE **OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED** WITHOUT BREAKDOWN? WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS? **OUR SERVICE WAS** PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY? Rooks 15.3% WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS 308 SATISFACTORILY? ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SERVICE? ☐ YES □ NO TOTAL 8014 190 ☐ CUSTOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.

SWIFT OPERATOR

**APPROVAL** 

Thank You!

# SWIFT

#### **TICKET CONTINUATION**

TICKET No. 9565

PO Box 466

Ness City, KS 67560

Off: 785-798-2300

CUSTOMER

American Warrier Inc., Well Hilgers #1-24 DATE 11-22-05 PAGE 2 052

INCE/ MACCOUNTING: THE DESCRIPTION.

Sewwe			/85-/98			II Am	erican W	ary IGH	toc,	71	190-	15 /-	24	11-20	-00	121	<u></u>
RRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY RE	FERENCE/	" PACCOU	NTING	TIME		DESC	RIPTION:						UNF PRIC		AMOU	n <del>e</del>
BEFERENCE	PART NU	/BER	106 LAC	T OF	· · · · ·	7/2:1/4		ill riole		QTY.	UM:	QTY.	U/M			AMOUI	
325			2			Stan	dard			150	sks		.		900	1350	9 00
284			2			Calso	1			1	sks		%	7	000	2/	0 0
283			2	Ţ-,-		59/1				780	芷	10	1/0		PO	151	500
285			2			CFF	? ?			70	***	1	0/0		4 00	28%	300
284 283 285 276			2			CFF	e/e			38	Ħ	4	6/0 H		110	41	80
								· · · · · · · ·						,		7.1	1
			,														1
	<u> </u>					<u> </u>									<u> </u>		1
						1		•							ij		<del>i</del>
						1											<del>                                     </del>
																	<del>                                     </del>
			·			1									İ		<del></del>
																	+
																	1
	<u>Z</u>									:					1		<u> </u>
	KCC WICHITA	RECEIVED DEC 2 7 2005							<del></del>								<del>                                     </del>
	\$	2 Ω							<del></del>						i		<del> </del>
	Ω	72				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·									+	-	<del>                                     </del>
	=======================================			1													1
	<del> </del>														<u> </u>		Ţ,
															+-		+
																	<del> </del>
		<u> </u>			1				<del></del>						11		<del>                                     </del>
							<del></del>	<del></del>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						+		- <del> </del>
581						SERVICE CH	ARGE /	50 sks		CUBIC FEET	<u>_</u>				110	11	तंग्र
581 583						MILEAGE T	OTAL WEIGHT	LOADED	MILES	TON MILES	21:	3,76			100	313	7 76
	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		1		<u> </u>		13640	/	· ·	<u> </u>	21-			L	<u>/</u>		

CONTINUATION TOTAL

2516,56

DB LO	<u>G</u> *		lucii ve			115405		ices, Inc. Date//-27-05 PAG
MER MER	an Warr	ion Inc	WELL NO.	-24		LEASE Hi	gers	JOB TYPE cement langstring TICKET NO. 9565
HART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBL) (GAL)	PUMP	c C	PRESSUR TUBING	E (PSI) CASING	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
	0700							onloc WIFE
								Trks on loc set up Trks
								RTD 3625'
								centralizers@ 1,3,5,7,9,11,50
								Basket Bottom 51
								Port Collar Top 51 @ 1534"
	0755							Start F.E.
	0830							Start F.E. Break eine.
	0945	2	3/2					Plug RHYMH 155K5 EA
								1 1 101
	0950	4	0				250	Start Preflushes 20 661 KCL flus
	0958	5	32/0				350	start cement 135 sks EA-
	1003							End cement
								Wash PtL
								Drop Plug
	1007	6-5	0				200	Start Displacement
	1617	6	63				250	Catch Cement
	1021		87			7	1300	Land Plug
-4								Release Pressure
								Release Pressure Floatheld
			<u> </u>					RECEIVED
							ļ	
								DEC 2 7 2005
								KCC WICHITA
					A 1 m		_	
			<del>                                     </del>		<u> </u>	DENTIL	L	
					-			Thekan
			<del> </del>					Thank you Nick, Dan & Shane
				+ -			<del>                                     </del>	With Day & Share
	l		1	<u> </u>		l		MICK, DUNI ONUNO



American Warrier Inc
DDKE22

•	TI	C	K	E.	1

Nº 9571

	PAGE		OF		-	=
		1		1	٠	
		OWNER				==
1		_				

SERVICE LOCATIONS	WELL/PROJECT NO.	LIFACE	Leauvinus		
47 1	M.	LEASE	COUNTY/PARISH	STATE CITY	DATE OWNER
1. Haya Ke		Hilgers	Rooks	Ks	12-6-05 Sane
2.	TICKET TYPE CONTRACTOR	0	RIG NAME/NO.	SHIPPED DELIVERED TO	ORDER NO.
2	SERVICE Exam	-essWell Service		ch Location	order no.
J.	WELL TYPE	WELL CATEGORY JO	OB PURPOSE	WELL PERMIT NO.	WELL LOCATION
4.	oil	Development	Tool Portl	Collar	
REFERRAL LOCATION	INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS				

PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/ PART NUMBER	roc	ACCOUNTING ACCT	G DF	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
100		1			MILEAGE pickup # 908	40		QII.	1 0/M	,50	1000	
105	9	1			Port Collar Tool Restal W/mas		20		<del>                                     </del>	400 00	400	
	STATE OF THE STATE											
	rij								Ì		Ī	
							1					
								-			. 1	
									ĺ	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	
	Ĉ p z											
									i			
	EIN P7 VIC								î	ĺ		
	三三三										<u> </u>	
	₹					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						

LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include. but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and **LIMITED WARRANTY** provisions.

MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS

A.M. TIME SIGNED □ P.M. 1200

**REMIT PAYMENT TO:** 

SWIFT SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 785-798-2300

SURVEY	AGREE	UN- DECIDED	DIS- AGREE			<del>                                     </del>
OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BREAKDOWN?				PAGE TOTAL	460	600
WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS?						İ
OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY?						<u> </u>
WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY?				100 KS 1 TAX 5.3 70	21	20
ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SE	RVICE?	NO	•			
CUSTOMER DID NOT	WISH TO F	RESPOND	·	TOTAL	481	1,20

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.

SWIFT OPERATOR

Thank You!

SWIF Services,	
LOCATIONS	IWELL/DDC

CHARGE TO:	America	s Warri	- T	
ADDRESS	1 (1 7 Cq	2 47 1-1	or the	
CITY, STATE, ZI	P CODE			

	TICKET	
Nº	9572	•

	vices,	inc.	C	CITY, STATE, I	ZIP CO	DE		-					PAC	GE 1	OF /	-
SERVICE LOCATIONS  1. Hays (5)		WELL/PROJECT NO	24	LEA	ASE	COUNTY/P		STATE	CITY			DA		- 1	NER	
2 Ness City	Ks.	TICKET TYPE CO	NTRACT	TOR	. [7]	Agens Roo	<b>/</b> C <i>S</i>	SHIPPED	DELIVERED T				2-6-05 DER NO.		9 mx	
. 3.		WELL TYPE	EX	WE	LL CA	TEGORY JOB PURPOSE	. 0	ep	LOCA WELL PERMIT	<i>Tion</i> (NO.	<del>/</del>	WE	LL LOCATION	<del></del> -		
REFERRAL LOCATION	···············	INVOICE INSTRUCT	TIONS		ery	lopment come	of For	+Collar						<del></del>		
PRICE REFERENCE		Y REFERENCE/ NUMBER	LOC	ACCOUNTING	DF	DESCRI	MOIT		QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	UNIT		AMOUNT	
575	8	1.78	1			MILEAGE #103				ì	QIT.	U/M	PRICE	00	160	100
578	35		1			Pump Charas	Part	Collar	1	ra	1594		1250	00	1250	<del> </del>
	三三			·												1
																<del> </del>
330	- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1		2			SMD Conent			10.0	76				50		00
276	<u> </u>	D 71	2			Floode	<del></del> ,	<del> </del>	100 44	sks v				10	1150 48	40
	Ö			·		7.000			- //						70	
<u> </u>		22 近						•								<u> </u>
V	를 모 모 로	VEC 2005		·						Î				Ì		 
581	3	<u> </u>	2			Coment Service	e Chai	rge	175	rks				10	192	تصح
583			2		<u> </u>	Drayage			343	TM	ee l UN-			co	343	00
LEGAL TERMS: the terms and con	ditions on the re	verse side here	of whic	h include,		REMIT PAYMENT	·TO:	OUR EQUIPMENT WITHOUT BREAK	PERFORMED	AGF	EE DECIDED	DIS- AGREE	PAGE TOT	AL	3143	90
but are not limited			IDEM	NITY, and		014/157 055) (1050		WE UNDERSTOO MET YOUR NEED	D AND S?							
MUST BE SIGNED BY CU START OF WORK OR DE	ISTOMER OR CUST	OMER'S AGENT PRIC	OR TO		1	SWIFT SERVICES		OUR SERVICE WA PERFORMED WIT WE OPERATED TO	HOUT DELAY?				Rooks	S		
	r.l	ByNick				P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 6		WE OPERATED TO AND PERFORMED CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY	?	1			5.3	70	63	15,2
DATE SIGNED  12-6		ME SIGNED	~	<b>12</b> A.M. □ P.M.	1	785-798-2300		ARE YOU SATISFI	ED WITH OUR :	SERVICE	? □ NO		TOTAL		07	

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket. Nick Kirbe SWIFT OPERATOR APPROVAL

785-798-2300

3207 42 Thank You!

TOTAL

CUSTOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND

1200

JOB LO	OG			•	<b>SWIFT</b>	Serv	ices, Inc.	DATE 12-6-05 PAGE NO.
AUGTANCE		ion Inc.	WELL NO	-24	LEASE H//g c		JOB TYPE cement Porto	Telaure Na
CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBL) (GAL)	PUMPS .	PRESSUR TUBING	E (PSI)	DESCRIPTION OF OPERA	
	0745	1				<u> </u>	on loc w/Tool	······································
	0800						Start the lucate P.C.	
· · · · · ·	0915	· - · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					Jucate P.C.	
	11.00							
***************************************	1005				10	00	Test Csg Open P.C.	
<del></del>	1010	2	3		250		the te	
	1015	4	0		350		take injection rat start cement	LIDEL SALD
•	10/3	4	55/0		300		end coment/start d	1003K3 3/VI)
	1030	·	5		7.5.			•
		-					cira	elated isske to pit
							Close P.C.	/
	1035			·	10	0	Test Csg	
							run 3jts	
	1045	3	0			200	reverse out	
• • • • •	1050		15				hole clean	
			*				TOOH w/tool	
							100H w/tool	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·								
			·					
								RECEIVED
	ļ							
			<u> </u>					DEC 2 7 2005
			-				٨	C WICHITA
			<del> </del>		<del>- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·</del>			
		· · ·	-					
				A AIF	DENT	§ .		
				V. W	DENTI			
						-	Thank Voll	
							Thank you Nick, Dant Shane	
							Nick Dant Shane	;
							1	